CRAYS The Rappahannock Area YMCA Stingrays

10 & Under Team Records — Individual — Short Course Yards

Girls Boys
Date Name Time Event Time Name Date
03-17-94 Trisha Blackwell 26.47 50 Freestyle 27.37 Matthew Rodkey 03-09-95
03-31-94 Trisha Blackwell 56.03 100 Freestyle 59.47 John O’Hara 03-29-12
03-31-94 Trisha Blackwell 2:06.17 200 Freestyle 2:12.60 Greg Monn 04-85
02-27-04 Megan Fonteno 5:47.04 500 Freestyle 5:59.36 Matthew Rodkey 01-21-95
1000 Freestyle 13:57.47 Nicholas Blackwell 05-11-91
1650 Freestyle 22:59.15 Nicholas Blackwell 05-11-91
03-31-94 Trisha Blackwell 29.73 50 Backstroke 30.88 Matthew Rodkey 03-09-95
03-31-94 Trisha Blackwell 1:04.26 100 Backstroke 1:05.36 Matthew Rodkey 03-09-95
12-06-91 Marion Brothers 2:42.45 200 Backstroke 2:34.23 Francesco Serafini 03-18-17
03-07-13 Shay Walker 36.42 50 Breaststroke 33.94 Danny Pyle 10-13-90
01-14-06 Paula Motsenbocker 1:20.24 100 Breaststroke 1:14.66 Danny Pyle 10-13-90
10-19-19 Savannah Duffy 3:17.66 200 Breaststroke 3:07.78 Patrick Pins 11-30-12
03-17-94 Trisha Blackwell 29.40 50 Butterfly 30.16 Greg Monn 03-01-85
03-17-94 Trisha Blackwell 1:08.78 100 Butterfly 1:07.09 Greg Monn 03-01-85
01-06-18 Takoda MacDougall 3:06.30 200 Butterfly 2:50.26 Matthew Rodkey 01-21-95
03-17-94 Trisha Blackwell 1:07.44 100 IM 1:07.00 Matthew Rodkey 03-09-95
01-10-04 Megan Fonteno 2:29.53 200 ImM 2:24.73 Matthew Rodkey 03-09-95
01-03-15 Ashley Wang 5:39.92 400 IM 5:58.44 Ryan Gratzick 01-23-86

Updated — 03/28/21



Date

03-07-13
03-07-13
03-17-13

03-17-13

/

10 & Under Team Records — Relays — Short Course Yards

Names

K. Brooks
M. Heath
S. Walker
C. Bentz

S. Walker
H. Wang

K. Brooks
C. Bentz

M. Heath
K. Brooks
S. Walker
C. Bentz

M. Heath
C. Bentz

S. Walker
K. Brooks

Girls

Time

1:59.32

4:29.88

2:10.75

5:03.90

Event

200 Freestyle Relay

400 Freestyle Relay

200 Medley Relay

400 Medley Relay

Time

1:57.85

4:23.44

2:19.23

5:08.20

Boys
Names

P. Jones

C. Hensen

R. Leupold

J. O’Hara

P. Jones

C. Hensen

R. Leupold

J. O’Hara

N. Lloyd

L. Wallace

M. Bernardes

C. Hill

F. Serafini

L. Perdue

N. Kyer

J. Barnes

Date

03-10-11

03-10-11

03-11-99

03-09-17
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Gna!ls “Serving the Youth of the Fredericksburg area since 1979”



